
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

77 

91 

52 

76 

43 

6 

64 

31 

98 

33 

60 

48 

42 

29 

4 

32 

14 

08 

12 

30 

51 

78 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

15 

2 

16 

17 

3 

18 

19 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Sven Mueller 

Justin Elder 

Jim Nash 

Ron Boltik 

Greg Eick 

Peter Jankovskis 

Matt Gray 

Maksim Belov 

Craig Wheatley 

David Glodowski 

Timothy Gray 

Nolan Elder 

Robert Barton 

Sean Yahn 

John Janssen 

Mark Mcguire 

Andrew Janssen 

Andrea King 

Russell King 

John  L. Brown Jr 

Frank Gigler 

Reid Johnson 

Hometown 

Maplewood MN 

Lakeville MN 

Bloomington MN 

Lakeland MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

Lisle IL 

Chaska MN 

Medina MN 

Sanibel FL 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis Mn 

Lakeville MN 

Inver Grove Heights MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Barnesville MN 

North Oaks MN 

Hawley MN 

North Oaks MN 

North Oaks MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Hamel MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

495661 

259510 

136519 

276641 

519885 

337818 

381528 

540654 

497626 

456468 

253560 

649924 

650073 

135501_3 

547965 

657932 

626308 

497690 

497691 

420824 

608213 

242765 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Best Tm 

1:41.219 

1:41.351 

1:41.898 

1:42.239 

1:42.414 

1:42.991 

1:43.040 

1:43.140 

1:43.515 

1:43.859 

1:44.399 

1:44.454 

1:44.538 

1:44.592 

1:44.847 

1:45.273 

1:47.639 

Best Speed 

88.916 

88.800 

88.324 

88.029 

87.879 

87.386 

87.345 

87.260 

86.944 

86.656 

86.208 

86.162 

86.093 

86.049 

85.839 

85.492 

83.613 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

7 

11 

10 

4 

4 

4 

9 

12 

9 

11 

11 

6 

6 

12 

5 

11 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/30/2021 12:50:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Emily Jenkins 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons 

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   1:00 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic 

G1  SR SRF SRF3 

G1Su  21-R-20965 

Qualifying started at 11:28:54 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/30/2021 11:35 AM 

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

9 

67 

13 

86 

777 

36 

93 

202 

53 

89 

2 

4 

81 

117 

12 

07 

16 

22 

44 

55 

59 

73 

107 

668 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

3 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Class 

Vin Open 

Vin Open 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Open 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Name 

Darrell Peterson 

John Hogdal 

Edward Dulski 

Jessica Johnk 

Steve Martin 

Daryn Bosell 

Jerald Dulski 

Eileen Wetzel 

Tim Homes 

Dan L'Heureux 

Phil Schaefer 

Tom Daly 

James Gaffney 

Steve Nichols 

Bruce Parsons 

Jon Bauer 

Paul Bastyr 

Brian Kennedy 

Jeffrey Edington 

Phil Magney 

Erik Dieterle 

Mark Marshall 

Leah Bauer 

Kent Burg 

Hometown 

Elk River MN 

Ham Lake MN 

Mays Landing NJ 

Lakeville MN 

Excelsior MN 

Coon Rapids MN 

Delano MN 

Plymouth MN 

Saint Michael MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Forest Lake MN 

Anoka MN 

Monticello MN 

Medford WI 

Minneapolis MN 

Cannon Falls MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

Hopkins MN 

Wayzata MN 

Rapid City SD 

Eau Claire WI 

Zimmerman MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

500891 

607788 

482085 

616231 

485930 

468501 

420219 

607792 

354273 

165558 

253471 

243691 

425787 

328019 

216327 

60051797 

93394 

519337 

433060 

466431 

648682 

454388 

Make-Model 

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21 

1980 Zink Citation Zink Z-160 

1976 Datsun 260Z 

1987 BMW 325i 

1979 Ford Mustang 

1964 Chevrolet corvette coupe 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1972 MG Midget 

1959 Austin Bugeye Sprite 

1960 Austin BUG EYE 

1969 RCA Formula Vee 

1966 MG B 

1986 Honda Civic HB 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite 

1962 Austin Cooper 

1970 Ford Boss 302 

1970 MG B 

1996 Porsche 911/993 

1969 BMW 2002 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite 

1961 MG Midget 

1970 Chevrolet Corvette 

Best Tm 

1:45.920 

1:48.599 

1:52.774 

1:52.882 

1:53.199 

1:53.207 

1:53.431 

1:53.632 

1:56.437 

1:56.856 

2:00.967 

2:02.510 

2:05.058 

2:06.174 

2:13.537 

Best Speed 

84.970 

82.874 

79.806 

79.729 

79.506 

79.500 

79.343 

79.203 

77.295 

77.018 

74.400 

73.463 

71.967 

71.330 

67.397 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

7 

9 

5 

2 

6 

9 

3 

9 

9 

7 

7 

10 

7 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/30/2021 2:03:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Emily Jenkins 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons 

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   2:05  PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic 

G2  Vintage 

G2Su  21-VINT-55729 

Qualifying started at 12:56:28 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/30/2021 11:35 AM 

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

97 

64 

60 

6 

3 

38 

2 

27 

11 

127 

197 

5 

55 

174 

18 

126 

532 

29 

4 

07 

51 

02 

20 

42 

57 

12 

15 

34 

63 

81 

95 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

3 

1 

1 

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

ITE1 

T2 

STU 

T3 

ITE2 

T3 

T3 

T3 

AS 

ITE1 

ITA 

EP 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

STU 

STU 

SMT 

SPO 

T3 

GT1 

AS 

T2 

SPO 

ITE1 

Name 

Brian Goodwin 

Matt Gray 

Timothy Gray 

Mike Wagner 

Dan Huberty 

Christopher Harayda 

Chris Orr 

Matthew Lawson 

Charles Mack 

Chad Baures 

Ken Olson 

Benjamin Anderson 

Phil Magney 

Cam Ebben 

Howard Roth 

Brighten Hallberg 

David LaFavor 

Michael Campbell 

John G Glowaski 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Sam Fisher 

David Daly 

Tom Daly 

Greg Youngdahl 

Thomas Fuehrer 

James Berlin 

Edward Dulski 

Randy Hayes 

Bill Collins 

Keith Anderson 

Doug Karon 

Hometown 

Tomah WI 

Chaska MN 

Minneapolis Mn 

Chaska MN 

Lakeville MN 

St. Louis Park MN 

Eden Prairie MN 

Lakeville MN 

Andover MN 

Savage MN 

Roseville MN 

Ramsey MN 

Hopkins MN 

Appleton WI 

Johnston IA 

Forest Lake MN 

Shakopee MN 

FOREST LAKE MN 

Champlin MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Edina MN 

Edina MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Faribault MN 

Chaska MN 

Savage MN 

Mays Landing NJ 

Elko New Market MN 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Rochester MN 

Plymouth MN 

Region 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

Iowa 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

435869 

381528 

253560 

398975 

415664 

623162 

414635 

437334 

114092_1 

631444 

271281_1 

483660 

433060 

418750 

172543_1 

658234 

487675 

470510 

177817_1 

544935 

657222 

279154 

243691 

170398 

269627_1 

479504 

482085 

482478 

483548 

498755 

60046197 

Make-Model 

2017 Ford Mustang 

Cope TA2 Mustang 

2018 Ford Cope Mustang 

1996 BMW M3 

2020 BMW M2 CS Racing 

1995 BMW M3 

2003 BMW 330CI 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

1998 Porsche Boxster 

2001 BMW 330 

2013 Nissan 370Z 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1996 Porsche 911/993 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Datsun 240 Z 

1985 BMW BMW E30 

1987 BMW 325is 

1987 BMW 325 IS 

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR 

1992 Mazda miata 

1995 Nissan 200 SX SER 

2009 Volkswagen GOLF TDI 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

2003 Nissan 350Z 

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass 

1988 Ford Mustang 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

2008 Dodge Viper 

1995 Porsche 911/993 

Best Tm 

1:37.847 

1:38.732 

1:41.098 

1:41.970 

1:42.163 

1:42.559 

1:43.028 

1:45.057 

1:45.619 

1:46.424 

1:47.435 

1:49.199 

1:49.414 

1:50.665 

1:50.687 

1:51.274 

1:51.713 

1:52.304 

1:52.370 

1:52.386 

1:52.876 

1:53.419 

1:53.951 

1:54.027 

2:05.896 

Best Speed 

91.980 

91.156 

89.023 

88.261 

88.095 

87.754 

87.355 

85.668 

85.212 

84.567 

83.772 

82.418 

82.256 

81.327 

81.310 

80.881 

80.564 

80.140 

80.093 

80.081 

79.734 

79.352 

78.981 

78.929 

71.488 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

7 

9 

8 

4 

10 

12 

6 

10 

7 

8 

5 

9 

9 

5 

11 

3 

3 

9 

11 

10 

8 

9 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/30/2021 2:44:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Emily Jenkins 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons 

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   2:45  PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic 

G3  GT123AX T123 AS ITE12 SPO SMT ITARS  

G3Su  21-R-20965 

Qualifying started at 13:24:35 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/30/2021 01:10 PM 

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

5 

10 

0 

1 

02 

07 

18 

36 

38 

61 

65 

85 

91 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

4 

Class 

P2 

CFF 

FF 

P2 

T4 

P2 

ASR 

FM 

FF 

FE2 

FA 

FC 

P2 

Name 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

David Henderson 

Alan Murray 

Thomas Palladino 

David Daly 

Pius Eigenmann 

Michael Fandel 

Steve Flaten 

Steven Jondal 

Jim List 

Peter Edington 

John Miller 

Nate Smith 

Hometown 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Big Lake MN 

Brainard MN 

Wayzata MN 

Edina MN 

Plymouth MN 

Plymouth MN 

Burnsville MN 

Rushford MN 

Rogers MN 

Jackson WY 

Edina MN 

Stillwater MN 

Region 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

352618 

460916 

67322 

631634 

279154 

637892 

498801 

405452 

240744_1 

306077_4 

607959 

58219_1 

520702 

Make-Model 

2014 Radical SR3 

Crossle' 45F 

Swift DB-1 

2010 Radical SR3 

2009 Volkswagen GOLF TDI 

Radical SR3 

1974 LeGrand Mk18 

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 

1992 Van Diemen 92 ff 

2017 FE2 SCCA Enterprises 

1998 Mazda Formula Atlantic 

2007 Van Diemen F/C 

2017 Radical SR3 RSX 1500 

Best Tm 

1:34.613 

1:51.291 

Best Speed 

95.124 

80.869 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/30/2021 3:15:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Emily Jenkins 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons 

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   3:20  PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic 

G4  FACE2MX CFC FF5VS P12X S2 ASR 

G4Su  21-R-20965 

Qualifying started at 13:53:57 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/30/2021 01:45 PM 

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

38 

19 

2 

83 

127 

74 

81 

88 

63 

174 

47 

07 

33 

42 

516 

95 

191 

122 

4 

86 

20 

02 

99 

9 

25 

22 

5 

11 

23 

133 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

7 

8 

1 

2 

9 

10 

1 

3 

2 

1 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Class 

SPU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

SPU 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

SM 

SM 

ITJ 

ITJ 

SM 

SM 

T4 

ITJ 

T4 

STU 

ITJ 

STL 

HP 

FP 

ITB 

HP 

HP 

GTL 

Name 

Christopher Harayda 

Justin Elder 

John Elder 

Mark Utecht 

Chris Davis 

Chris Craft 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Samantha Silver 

Bill Collins 

Cam Ebben 

Sam Nogosek 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Rick Buan 

Greg Youngdahl 

Joe Bungert 

Mark Fitzpatrick 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Andrew Jenkins 

Roger Knuteson 

Jessica Johnk 

Tom Daly 

David Daily 

Ben Wedge 

Jack Sparks 

Jimmy Griggs 

Jeff Anderson 

Harlan Donaldson 

Brooke Fairbanks 

Bob Stream 

Terry Orr 

Hometown 

St. Louis Park MN 

Lakeville MN 

Bloomington MN 

Stacy MN 

Maple Plain MN 

Pillager MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Appleton WI 

St. Anthony MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Faribault MN 

blaine MN 

Duluth MN 

st. louis park MN 

Becker MN 

Stillwater MN 

Lakeville MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Edina MN 

Anoka MN 

Saint Charles IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Zion IL 

Des Moines IA 

Spooner WI 

Paton IA 

Lakeville MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

DMV 

LOL 

Iowa 

LOL 

Member_ID 

623162 

259510 

266027 

152313 

546305 

454442 

515263 

424412 

483548 

418750 

629721 

544935 

497067 

170398 

437841 

657301 

376348 

516042 

423868 

616231 

243691 

279154 

466984 

651763 

195088 

509892 

115461_1 

418214 

124619 

411933 

Make-Model 

1995 BMW M3 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1995 Honda Civic 

2001 BMW 330 

1999 Mazda miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1997 BMW e36 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2003 BMW Z4 

1987 BMW 325i 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

2009 Volkswagen GOLF TDI 

1995 Honda Civic 

1989 Honda Civic 

1983 Volkswagen GTI 

1992 Acura Integra 

1986 Volkswagen GTI 

1988 Volkswagen Cabrio 

1972 MG Midget 

Honda CRX 

Best Tm 

1:43.365 

1:44.639 

1:45.631 

1:45.700 

1:45.875 

1:48.152 

1:48.410 

1:49.070 

1:49.646 

1:49.719 

1:50.518 

1:50.773 

1:51.336 

1:51.440 

1:51.551 

1:51.938 

1:52.105 

1:52.317 

1:52.368 

1:53.017 

1:53.897 

1:54.623 

1:56.183 

2:00.593 

2:03.505 

2:08.769 

Best Speed 

87.070 

86.010 

85.202 

85.147 

85.006 

83.216 

83.018 

82.516 

82.082 

82.028 

81.435 

81.247 

80.836 

80.761 

80.681 

80.402 

80.282 

80.130 

80.094 

79.634 

79.019 

78.518 

77.464 

74.631 

72.872 

69.893 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

5 

10 

9 

10 

7 

9 

3 

11 

7 

9 

11 

8 

4 

11 

11 

11 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

8 

6 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/30/2021 3:23:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Emily Jenkins 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons 

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   3:25  PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic 

G5  SM5 B-Spec SPU STL ITBCJ LC BG FHP T 

G5Su  21-R-20965 

Qualifying started at 14:21:46 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/30/2021 02:20 PM 

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

91 

77 

76 

64 

43 

6 

52 

98 

33 

31 

29 

60 

4 

32 

14 

48 

42 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

2 

14 

15 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Justin Elder 

Sven Mueller 

Ron Boltik 

Matt Gray 

Greg Eick 

Peter Jankovskis 

Jim Nash 

Craig Wheatley 

David Glodowski 

Maksim Belov 

Sean Yahn 

Timothy Gray 

John Janssen 

Mark Mcguire 

Andrew Janssen 

Nolan Elder 

Robert Barton 

Hometown 

Lakeville MN 

Maplewood MN 

Lakeland MN 

Chaska MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

Lisle IL 

Bloomington MN 

Sanibel FL 

Minneapolis MN 

Medina MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis Mn 

Barnesville MN 

North Oaks MN 

Hawley MN 

Lakeville MN 

Inver Grove Heights MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

259510 

495661 

276641 

381528 

519885 

337818 

136519 

497626 

456468 

540654 

135501_3 

253560 

547965 

657932 

626308 

649924 

650073 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 

TRB Autosport 

Ryan Companies US Inc / PM Racing 

SRG Autosport 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

Green Flag Racing 

Ryan Companies US 

Janssen Machine Co. 

Pelican Motors  

Janssen Machine Company 

TRB Autosport 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

9 

Best Tm 

1:41.432 

1:41.459 

1:41.592 

1:42.317 

1:42.349 

1:42.394 

1:42.096 

1:43.954 

1:43.741 

1:43.905 

1:45.030 

1:45.357 

1:44.416 

1:45.150 

1:45.573 

1:45.487 

1:44.876 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

TRO Winners   Bill Gibson Rob Woolston Kathy Hough Chris Olson Scott Johnson 

Total Elapsed time 0:28:17.7 

Printed: 5/30/2021 5:16:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Emily Jenkins 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons 

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.491 

Avg. Speed 

87.531 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.432 

Best Speed 

88.729 

Best Lap by 

91 - Justin Elder 

Posted  5:20  PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic 

G1  SR SRF SRF3 

G1Su  21-R-20965 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:59:10 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/30/2021 02:55 PM 

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

67 

36 

9 

777 

86 

93 

13 

202 

53 

117 

2 

81 

4 

12 

89 

16 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Class 

Vin Open 

Vin Closed 

Vin Open 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Open 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Name 

John Hogdal 

Daryn Bosell 

Darrell Peterson 

Steve Martin 

Jessica Johnk 

Jerald Dulski 

Edward Dulski 

Eileen Wetzel 

Tim Homes 

Steve Nichols 

Phil Schaefer 

James Gaffney 

Tom Daly 

Bruce Parsons 

Dan L'Heureux 

Paul Bastyr 

Hometown 

Ham Lake MN 

Coon Rapids MN 

Elk River MN 

Excelsior MN 

Lakeville MN 

Delano MN 

Mays Landing NJ 

Plymouth MN 

Saint Michael MN 

Anoka MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Forest Lake MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Monticello MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

607788 

468501 

500891 

485930 

616231 

420219 

482085 

607792 

354273 

328019 

253471 

425787 

243691 

216327 

165558 

60051797 

Make-Model 

1980 Zink Citation Zink Z-160 

1964 Chevrolet corvette coupe 

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21 

1979 Ford Mustang 

1987 BMW 325i 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1976 Datsun 260Z 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1966 MG B 

1959 Austin Bugeye Sprite 

1969 RCA Formula Vee 

1960 Austin BUG EYE 

1986 Honda Civic HB 

1972 MG Midget 

1962 Austin Cooper 

Sponsor 

Citation Zink 

Thoz guys racing 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

SWM Racing 

JDR Enterprise 

Critter Racing 

Randy's Classic British Auto 

last minute racing 

REVISION LLC 

Parsons sales & Consulting 

Bezotte Engineering / Executive  Answering 

Laps 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

12 

11 

3 

1 

Best Tm 

1:44.568 

1:49.669 

1:44.388 

1:51.310 

1:51.755 

1:49.902 

1:52.075 

1:51.984 

1:52.273 

2:00.144 

2:01.418 

2:02.831 

2:01.820 

2:15.765 

2:07.609 

2:11.907 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

TRO Winners   Bill Gibson Rob Woolston Kathy Hough Chris Olson Scott Johnson 

Total Elapsed time 0:32:07.3 

Printed: 5/30/2021 5:17:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Emily Jenkins 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons 

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

2:03.475 

Avg. Speed 

83.581 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.388 

Best Speed 

86.217 

Best Lap by 

9 - Darrell Peterson 

Posted  5:20  PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic 

G2  Vintage 

G2Su  21-VINT-55729 

Race started at 15:39:13 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/30/2021 03:30 PM 

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

97 

64 

60 

3 

27 

2 

38 

6 

11 

55 

18 

532 

126 

174 

07 

4 

20 

57 

51 

63 

197 

42 

127 

02 

29 

5 

81 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

5 

2 

3 

1 

4 

3 

2 

1 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

T2 

ITE2 

T3 

STU 

ITE1 

T3 

ITE1 

EP 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

STU 

SPO 

ITA 

T2 

T3 

SMT 

T3 

STU 

ITS 

AS 

SPO 

Name 

Brian Goodwin 

Matt Gray 

Timothy Gray 

Dan Huberty 

Matthew Lawson 

Chris Orr 

Christopher Harayda 

Mike Wagner 

Charles Mack 

Phil Magney 

Howard Roth 

David LaFavor 

Brighten Hallberg 

Cam Ebben 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

John G Glowaski 

Tom Daly 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Sam Fisher 

Bill Collins 

Ken Olson 

Greg Youngdahl 

Chad Baures 

David Daly 

Michael Campbell 

Benjamin Anderson 

Keith Anderson 

Hometown 

Tomah WI 

Chaska MN 

Minneapolis Mn 

Lakeville MN 

Lakeville MN 

Eden Prairie MN 

St. Louis Park MN 

Chaska MN 

Andover MN 

Hopkins MN 

Johnston IA 

Shakopee MN 

Forest Lake MN 

Appleton WI 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Champlin MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Chaska MN 

Edina MN 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Roseville MN 

Faribault MN 

Savage MN 

Edina MN 

FOREST LAKE MN 

Ramsey MN 

Rochester MN 

Region 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Iowa 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

435869 

381528 

253560 

415664 

437334 

414635 

623162 

398975 

114092_1 

433060 

172543_1 

487675 

658234 

418750 

544935 

177817_1 

243691 

269627_1 

657222 

483548 

271281_1 

170398 

631444 

279154 

470510 

483660 

498755 

Make-Model 

2017 Ford Mustang 

Cope TA2 Mustang 

2018 Ford Cope Mustang 

2020 BMW M2 CS Racing 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

2003 BMW 330CI 

1995 BMW M3 

1996 BMW M3 

1998 Porsche Boxster 

1996 Porsche 911/993 

Datsun 240 Z 

1987 BMW 325is 

1985 BMW BMW E30 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda miata 

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

1995 Nissan 200 SX SER 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

2013 Nissan 370Z 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

2001 BMW 330 

2009 Volkswagen GOLF TDI 

1987 BMW 325 IS 

1989 Ford Mustang 

2008 Dodge Viper 

Sponsor 

Ryan  Companies US Inc 

Ryan Companies US 

Orr Autosport / Wildflower Quilt Company 

Orr Autosport 

North Loop Motorsport 

Sims Byracers 

Electro Static Co 

VSI Labs 

Bullseye - Skyline Trucking 

Michael Palmer Racing 

SRG Autosport 

IB Tech 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

ToFu Fab 

NextRev 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Promotion Graphix 

Orr Autosport 

Luther Westside VW 

90racing.com/BLVD Autoworks 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

11 

11 

9 

6 

6 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

1:37.960 

1:37.017 

1:39.124 

1:42.387 

1:42.224 

1:42.327 

1:42.927 

1:41.476 

1:46.017 

1:47.633 

1:48.286 

1:49.329 

1:49.965 

1:49.621 

1:50.553 

1:52.047 

1:53.503 

1:48.607 

1:53.458 

1:49.167 

1:45.938 

1:55.597 

1:46.828 

1:55.707 

1:51.287 

1:50.973 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

TRO Winners   Bill Gibson Rob Woolston Kathy Hough Chris Olson Scott Johnson 

Cars 532 in violation of GCR 9.3.29 A 

Total lapsed time  0:27:41.6 

Revised to correct class 27 Matt Lawson 

Printed: 6/1/2021 1:07:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Emily Jenkins 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons 

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.624 

Avg. Speed 

89.917 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.017 

Best Speed 

92.767 

Best Lap by 

64 - Matt Gray 

Posted  1:08  PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic 

G3  GT123AX T123 AS ITE12 SPO SMT ITARS  

G3Su  21-R-20965 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:22:28 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/30/2021 04:00 PM 

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic
Revised Official Results



Pos 
1 
2 

No. 
5 

10 

PIC 
1 
1 

Class 
P2 
CFF 

Name 
Martin Wiedenhoeft 
David Henderson 

Hometown 
Menomonee Falls WI 
Big Lake MN 

Region 
Milw 
LOL 

Member_ID 
352618 
460916 

Make-Model 
2014 Radical SR3 
Crossle' 45F 

Sponsor 
ISPros Inc. 
Murray Motorsports 

Laps 
15 
13 

Best Tm 
1:35.470 
1:52.408 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
TRO Winners   Bill Gibson Rob Woolston Kathy Hough Chris Olson Scott Johnson 
Total elapsed time 0:25:43.4 

Printed: 5/30/2021 6:32:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 
Race Chair  Emily Jenkins 
Race Chair  Julie Hammons 
Chief Steward John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

91.812 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.470 

Best Speed 

94.270 

Best Lap by 

5 - Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Posted  7:00  PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic 

G4  FACE2MX CFC FF5VS P12X S2 ASR 

G4Su  21-R-20965 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:59:39 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/30/2021 04:30 PM 

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

38 

19 

83 

2 

127 

74 

81 

88 

63 

21 

174 

86 

516 

33 

95 

07 

42 

47 

4 

191 

20 

02 

9 

23 

22 

5 

99 

25 

11 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

7 

3 

4 

8 

9 

1 

10 

2 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SPU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

SPU 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITJ 

ITJ 

SM 

ITJ 

STL 

SM 

SM 

T4 

SM 

T4 

STU 

STL 

HP 

FP 

ITB 

ITJ 

HP 

HP 

Name 

Christopher Harayda 

Justin Elder 

Mark Utecht 

John Elder 

Chris Davis 

Chris Craft 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Samantha Silver 

Bill Collins 

Andrew Jenkins 

Cam Ebben 

Jessica Johnk 

Joe Bungert 

Rick Buan 

Mark Fitzpatrick 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Greg Youngdahl 

Sam Nogosek 

Roger Knuteson 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Tom Daly 

David Daily 

Jack Sparks 

Bob Stream 

Jeff Andersen 

Harlan Donaldson 

Ben Wedge 

Jimmy Griggs 

Brooke Fairbanks 

Hometown 

St. Louis Park MN 

Lakeville MN 

Stacy MN 

Bloomington MN 

Maple Plain MN 

Pillager MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Becker MN 

Appleton WI 

Lakeville MN 

blaine MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Duluth MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Faribault MN 

St. Anthony MN 

Stillwater MN 

st. louis park MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Edina MN 

Saint Charles IL 

Paton IA 

Zion IL 

Des Moines IA 

Anoka MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Spooner WI 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

Iowa 

CHI 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

623162 

259510 

152313 

266027 

546305 

454442 

515263 

424412 

483548 

516042 

418750 

616231 

437841 

497067 

657301 

544935 

170398 

629721 

423868 

376348 

243691 

279154 

651763 

124619 

509892 

115461_1 

466984 

195088 

418214 

Make-Model 

1995 BMW M3 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 Honda Civic 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2001 BMW 330 

1999 Mazda miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1987 BMW 325i 

1997 BMW e36 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2003 BMW Z4 

1997 Mazda miata 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

2009 Volkswagen GOLF TDI 

1989 Honda Civic 

1972 MG Midget 

1992 Acura Integra 

1986 Volkswagen GTI 

1995 Honda Civic 

1983 Volkswagen GTI 

1988 Volkswagen Cabrio 

Sponsor 

North Loop Motorsport 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 

TRB Autosport 

Orr Autosport 

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Buhler Group 

Michael Palmer Racing 

GorillaSticker.com 

SRG Autosport 

Buhler Group 

Black Dog Auto Service 

Jungle MotorSports/The Alignment Guy 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

Luther Westside VW 

MGI MOTORSPORTS 

Hilda's Bar 

Bentysial Health 

Ryans Automotive 

Luther Westside VW / Goodyear 

Race Wisconsinbly Oliver Closehoff Motorsports 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

11 

5 

Best Tm 

1:43.190 

1:43.202 

1:44.644 

1:44.816 

1:47.373 

1:47.503 

1:47.480 

1:47.311 

1:49.082 

1:49.024 

1:48.810 

1:49.556 

1:49.225 

1:50.161 

1:50.739 

1:51.147 

1:49.622 

1:51.031 

1:50.789 

1:52.282 

1:52.574 

1:52.142 

1:56.639 

1:56.389 

2:12.973 

2:19.406 

1:59.080 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:43.190) for SPU by Christopher Harayda.   STL Justin Elder 

New Track Record (1:47.311) for SM by Samantha Silver.  T4 Roger Knuteson 

Revised to change Brooke Fairbanks to DNS 

Total elapsed time 0:28:48.4  Cars 516  in violation of GCR 9.3.29 A 

Printed: 6/10/2021 7:56:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Emily Jenkins 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons 

Chief Steward John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.734 

Avg. Speed 

85.563 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.190 

Best Speed 

87.218 

Best Lap by 

38 - Christopher Harayda 

Posted  8:00  PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic 

G5  SM5 B-Spec SPU STL ITBCJ LC BG FHP T 

G5Sa  21-R-20965 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:33:00 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/29/2021 05:00 PM 

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic
Revised Official Results


